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2015 Mistrovstvi CR v automobilovém slalomu - Tfida L3

. Jezdec

. SURYN Dominik

. LAZAR Martin

. SURYN Dusan

. ZEINER Karel, Ing.

. ZEINER Karel, MUDr.
. MECHL Viktor

. MECHL Stanislav

. SEFR Petr

. KABOUREK Ondfej

. FURST Marek

. KRIVANEK Frantisek
. POHLIDAL JiFi

. SLEGL Petr

. MECHL Marek

. LISKA Martin

BOROVIAN Tomas

Vozidlo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Skoda Rapid 130
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Nissan Micra
Skoda Felicia
Honda Civic
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia
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Hodonin-1

Hodonin-2

Vrchbéla-1

Vrchbéla-2

Total
86
80
58
45
43
30
15
14
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